Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
Nursing Innovation Grant Program (NIGP)

2023-2025 Awards

Institution Name Award Amount

Alvin Community College $183,566
Angelo State University $197,942
Baylor University $200,000
Central Texas College $199,978
College of the Mainland $195,002
Collin County Community College District $198,265
Concordia University $199,360
Dallas College $199,948
Galveston College $172,025
Lamar University $186,220
Lone Star College-North Harris $143,760
Navarro College $57,127
Odessa College $160,990
Paris Junior College $89,469
Prairie View A&M University $197,500
Sam Houston State University $199,989
San Antonio College $200,000
San Jacinto College District $172,731
South Plains College $168,000



Southwestern Adventist University
St. Philip's College

Sul Ross State University

Temple College

Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi

Texas Southmost College

Texas State Technical College-Harlingen

Texas State Technical College-West Texas

Texas State University

The University of Texas at Arlington
The University of Texas at Austin
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Trinity Valley Community College
University of Houston

University of St Thomas

University of the Incarnate Word
Weatherford College

West Texas A&M University

Total NIGP 2023-2025 Awards

$200,000
$200,000
$157,094
$68,790
$200,000
$199,836
$199,917
$125,287
$194,415
$198,215
$197,283
$192,887
$198,285
$199,031
$156,000
$200,000
$197,387
$191,590
$158,818
$200,000

$6,956,707



